Name of the payee

Maria T. Rosa and Carolyn Nugent
Jay A. Pohlman Esq.

Jeanne Kowalski

Ronald Miserantino

VIVIAN GOLDFARB
Aaron J. Pierce

BUCHANAN, SHARON AND
HILDERBRAND, MARY AND

KERR, DEBRA AND

LEMKE, CHRISTINE AND
REISDORF, ZACHARY AND
SCHERER, FLORENCE AND
SMITH, RONALD AND
WEISENBURG, LORETTA AND
ACE FLAG CO INC

AIRGAS EAST INC

AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC
BUFFALO AREA SVCS SALV ARMY
BHNT ARCHITECTS INC

BIELER INDUSTRIAL FLOOR MAINTENANCE
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
RUSINIAKS SERVICE INC

BOB BARKER CO INC

BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC
BRIGHTON EGGERT ANIMAL CLINIC
CARDINAL DISTRIBUTION

ECDSS IMPREST ACCOUNT

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CHA CONSULTING INC

COMM OF ADMIN & FINANCE
COMMUNITY PET CARE

CRYSTAL ROCK BOTTLED WATER
DEAF ACCESS SERVICES INC
DELAWARE CAMERA

DELL MARKETING LP

DFT COMMUNICATIONS

ERIE CO SHERIFFS DEPT

ERIE REGIONAL HOUSING DEV CORP
FASTENAL CO

FEDEX

FERRY INC

GALLS INC

GARY J. HORWITZ MD

GENERAL WELDING & FABRICATING INC
GERSTER SALES & SERV

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT

Amount paid (FC)

10,000.00
-300.00
-300.00
-300.00
-168.55

-6,662.07

-2,600.00

-23,160.00

-3,800.00
11,100.00
17,675.00
-9,950.00
-9,350.00
-3,000.00
-521.60
-451.56
-7,380.00
-1,701.91
17,937.00
-2,830.00
-440.00
-1,202.50
-1,404.78
-175.00
-900.00
-1,380.62
-658.60
-2,018.99
18,918.12
-538.15
-75.00
-140.28
-268.00
-365.66
-2,603.20
-364.95
-3,194.00
-3,835.86
-879.69
-15.30
-97.57
-510.00
-2,172.50
-425.00
-1,582.03
-134.83
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GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF WNY INC
GORMAN BUS SALES

GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR

INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO

IRR SUPPLY CENTERS

JAECKLE FLEISCHMANN & MUGEL LLP
JOHN W DANFORTH COMPANY
KALEIDA BUSINESS OFFICE

Kim M. Haettich

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LIFE SAFETY ENGINEERED SYSTEMS INC
LOCK CITY SUPPLY INC

LOCKMAN LOCK SERVICE

LOOMIS FARGO & CO

LT COL MATT URBAN HUMAN SERV
Lynn Hess

MAY'S TREE SERVICE INC

NIAGARA FRONTIER TRANSIT

PENN DETROIT DIESEL-ALLISON INC
PITMAN COMPANY

PITNEY BOWES INC

RIVERA/BCIJS INVESTIGATIONS
Robert R. Demerath, Ph.D.
ROSIEK'S VACUUM

SAIA COMMUNICATIONS INC
Sandra K. Scruggs

SEALMASTER / BUFFALO

SHRED-IT USA LLC

SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL

SNORAC LLC

STANDARD & POOR'S

STATE CHEMICAL MANUFACTURING CO
SUNTREADER TRAVEL AGENCY

THE MCGUIRE GROUP INC

TIFCO INDUSTRIES

TOWN OF WEST SENECA

TRASON DEVELOPMENT CORP

U & S SERVICES INC

UB FAMILY MEDICINE INC

UNITED RICHTER ELEC MOTOR
UNIV AT BUFFALO SURGEONS, INC
UNIV EMERGENCY MED SVC
UNIVERSITY GYN/OB INC
UNIVERSITY UROLOGY INC

US POSTAL SERVICE

USABLUEBOOK

-7,825.00
-65,867.91
-2,119.81
-49.96
-600.00
-142.28
-87.50
-1,580.00
-276.49
-570.00
-221.01
-525.00
-6,908.00
-119.95
-2,135.00
-25,233.26
-918.75
-6,700.00
-8,876.00
-1,500.92
-42.33
-2,990.50
-11,064.64
-3,925.00
-1,100.00
-84.70
-99.75
-48.99
-544.00
-48.75
-343.07
-3,322.63
-329.09
-1,070.10
-26,955.62
-56.88
-100,000.00
-151,807.96
-360.00
-122.15
-4,746.50
-809.31
-3,322.21
-2,480.00
-628.72
-15,000.00
-444.05
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APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
VILLAGE OF LANCASTER

WATTS ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING
WEGMAN'S FOOD MARKETS INC
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
MCC & DC DBA WEST SIDE COMMUNITY SV
BUFFALO CRUSHED STONE INC

FOX EQUIPMENT CORP

BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
KOEHLER-GIBSON

KOEHLER GIBSON MARKING &
KENILWORTH ELECTRONICS

GERNATT ASPHALT PROD INC

SIEWERT EQUIPMENT CO INC

UNITED UNIFORM CO INC

C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

THE BUFFALO NEWS

BUFFALO NEWS

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC

WEAVER METAL & ROOFING INC

IRISH CARBONIC & WELDING CORP
SISTERS HOSPITAL AMHERST HEALTH CTR
CONCERNED ECUMENICAL MINISTRY
ECMC CASHIERS

LITERACY VOLUNTEERS OF BUFFALO & EC
PRECISION SCALE & BALANCE
SCRANTONS THRUWAY BUILDER SUPPLIES
APCO INTERNATIONAL

BASIL FORD INC

FLEETPRIDE INC

SANOFI PASTEUR

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC

CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
FREY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO INC
HISPANICS UNITED OF BFLO

HAMILTON HOUSTON LOWNIE ARCHITECTS
VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC

TOWN OF BOSTON

ALDEN SMALL ANIMAL HOSPIT

VERIZON

NYS INDUSTRIES FOR THE DISABLED INC
NAPA AUTO PARTS

COMDOCINC

WOODCUTTERS HEADQUARTERS INC

NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER

HANES SUPPLY INC

-377.48
-100,000.00
-742.00
-143.43
-208.00
-2,177.80
-3,758.30
-424.00
-10,151.91
-108.75
-29.10
-477.00
-77,267.76
-2,650.50
-509.00
-2,093.90
-244.05
-2,786.65
-3,419.80
-6,025.67
-173,618.20
-16.70
-437.52
-10,636.68
-169,222.27
-2,812.50
-1,875.00
-1,964.81
-95.00
-3,070.09
-84.29
-476.43
-2,277.60
-1,686.68
-30,716.23
-792.88
-12,862.50
-224.45
-100,000.00
-75.00
-92.32
217.14
-462.41
-3,098.88
-244.64
-2,802.57
-142.73
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HANES SUPPLY INC

BFNC INC

MEALS ON WHEELS FOR WNY INC
URBAN CHRISTIAN MINISTRIES
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC
KAMINSKI & SONS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
KURK FUEL CO

LEN CO LUMBER

AL CONTES TRUCK AND AUTO
NATHANSON PHD DAVID
CHALLENGER COMMUNITY NEWS CORP
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
JEWISH FAMILY SERVICES

YOUNG AUDIENCES OF WNY
ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC
CITY OF BUFFALO TREASURER
POSTMASTER-WILLIAM ST
HAMBERGER AND WEISS
PAULETTE WOODS

CHILD & FAMILY SERVICE

FOIT ALBERT ASSOC AE PC
CATHOLIC CHARITES OF BUFFALO
BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

FREY THE WHEELMAN INC

EBERL IRON WORKS INC

PETTY CASH SD2

HEALTH FORCE

NIAGARA FRONTIER TRANSIT AUTHORITY

TY LIN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERS
NIAGARA CNTY COMM COLL

V J STANLEY INC

LAMB & WEBSTER INC

GRAINGER

EMERY PRATT CO

UNI SELECT USA INC

ARMOR FENCE COMPANY OF WNY INC
B J MUIRHEAD CO INC

MCPC

VWR SCIENTIFIC

LEHIGH OUTFITTERS LLC

FEDERAL EXPRESS

KANDEY CO INC

WEST SENECA PUBLIC LIBRAR
DADSWELL SERVICE INC
GOODWIN ELECTRIC CORP

FM COMMUNICATIONS

COYNE TEXTILE SERVICES

-573.60
-16,213.00
-132,345.92
-3,132.60
-667.00
-850.00
-7,965.51
-500.00
-115.00
-900.00
-42.75
-2,184.00
-33,000.00
-1,950.00
-117.72
-125,599.00
-700.00
-2,840.50
-258.80
-9,035.35
-2,528.00
-4,068.00
-120.45
-1,699.90
-5,445.63
-31.79
-507.12

-4,922,990.08

-61,223.02
-63,947.55
-1,069.42
-22.75
-7,555.22
-354.00
-2,823.29
-2,997.00
-1,104.74
-890.09
-1,361.05
-83.74
-133.72
-968,943.76
-1,000.00
-96.25
-55,948.96
-1,853.22
-608.25
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MOHAWK HOSP EQUIP INC -150.90
DIV OF MIDWAY INDUSTRIES -545.00
JOE JOHNSON EQUIPMENT (USA) INC -1,446.04
HUDSON VALLEY COMM COLL -667.34
PRINTCRAFT MARKING DEVICES INC -30.00
JAMESTOWN COMM COLL -21,515.98
AURORA TOWN PUBLIC LIBRARY -1,000.00
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF EDEN INC -1,000.00
TOWN OF EDEN -100,000.00
JAMESON ROOFING CO INC -514.14
ELMA PRESS -16,870.00
ELMA WATER DEPT -18.40
ELMA PUBLIC LIBRARY -1,000.00
REBOY SUPPLY INC -617.20
GREY HOUSE PUBLISHING -670.00
MODERN DISPOSAL SERVICES INC -168.00
NYSEG -38.53
FLUID POWER SERVICE CORP -35.00
BAKER VICTORY SVCS -532,270.66
BAKER VICTORY SERVICE NON-SEC -5,235.65
DEMCO INC -436.97
MARILLA FREE LIBRARY -1,000.00
SKYCASTERS LLC -801.00
GERALD J. G. WAGNER -3,000.00
BARNES & NOBLE, INC. -269.70
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP -32,439.48
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA LP -2,112.36
DIGI-KEY CORP -90.00
MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING -308.51
Michael Martin -928.00
BYRNE DAIRY -4,116.58
VALU AUTO CARE CENTERS -409.85
STATEWIDE MACHINERY INC -362.69
E-Z PASS NEW YORK SERVICE CENTER -2,200.00
HILLCREST VOLUNTEER FIRE CO -100.00
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC -1,212.55
CITY OF BUFFALO ANIMAL SHELTER -150.00
GANRORMIC, INC -107,693.80
FUNK LAWN CARE -92.30
VICS AUTO SERVICE -15.00
FISHER SCIENTIFIC -935.00
UNIVERSITY ORTHOPEDIC SERVICES INC -374.90
NIAGARA FRONTIER VETERINARY SOCIETY -2,115.00
LUCK'S MUSIC LIBRARY -78.06
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING -1,766.28
BUFFALO MEDICAL GROUP, P.C. -29.14
OFFICEMAX INC -1,871.08
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HURWITZ & FINE PC

WATSON MARLOW

OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC

UPS

INDEPENDENT FORENSICS OF ILLINOIS
EXIGENCE MEDICAL OF NEW YORK PLLC
Susan E Wylegala DVM PLLC

UB MD INTERNAL MEDICINE
DELAWARE NORTH TRAVEL HOSPITALITY S
PHILIPS LIFELINE

TELEVEND SERVICES INC

BUFFALO INTERNIST AND ASSOC
VIVIAN LINDFIELD MD P C

COMFORT TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
SAFELITE FULFILLMENT

UNIV AT BUFFALO PATHOLOGISTS INC
WILLIAM J COOLEY

AMHERST DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
SATURN RADIOLOGY PLLC

AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

TEST AMERICA LABORATORIES INC
RELTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES INC

Z& M AG & TURF

GREGORY D SAMBUCHI, MD
COMMON CENTS SYSTEMS INC

MCPC INC

GENERAL PHYSICIAN PC

DIAGNOSTIC XRAY SERVICE

ZEP SALES & SERVICE

TERRI PARSELL HILMEY

LIPOMED INC

MARKS COUNTRY STORE

GREATER WORKS CHRISTIAN #2
DON'S SECURITY SERVICES INC
BUFFALO CRUSHED STONE

FIRST STUDENT BUS

SM HAYES LLC

MARLA HILL

ARCADIS/MALCOLM PIRNIE INC
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
ECMC

THE OFFICE PAL

CHRISTINE TOTARO

CLEANING SYSTEMS INC

DOUBLETREE BY HILTON BUFFALO-AMHERS

-1,427.27
-6,893.00
-1,639.92
-41.12
-910.00
-2,287.41
-75.00
-181.54
-7,349.17
-41.95
-353.35
-220.30
-51.23
-902.88
-161.51
-143.62
-218.34
-558.80
-2,223.04
-4,084.89
-1,108.10
-182.00
-2,357.00
-4,165.96
-2.50
-55.00
-3,884.68
-20,105.75
-296.49
-65.00
-378.00
-283.50
-154.00
-17.58
-7,413.47
-740.00
-963.60
-568,240.69
-62,085.24
-420.00
-5,955.17
-346.57
-333.90
-496.68
-300.00
-962.01
-2,699.20
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BSN SPORTS -1,521.17
FEDEX -31.25
COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER OF BUFFALO, -17,576.00
SOUTHLAND TOOL MFG -571.00
UNIVERSITY DISTRICT CDA, INC -1,362.96
WENDEL W D ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING -15,619.15
7 ELEVEN -2,469.39
TRACEY SIONKIEWICZ -200.00
HOME DEPOT -924.55
AMANDA STEINBACHER -80.00
TRINITY SERVICES LLC -4,086.22
AMBER PAPSIDERO -380.00
SOPHIA HEJMANOWSKI -300.00
INTERNATIONAL FIDELTY INSURANCE CO -63,173.35
VNA HOME CARE SERVICES -29.95
NATIONAL GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY -21.65
SHAWNA LAUB -200.00
EMBROID ME BUFFALO ED SULLIVAN -913.96
AMERICAN LAMP RECYCLING -1,050.00
ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER CORP -650.00
SUZANNE WAKS -840.00
10-75 EMERGENCY LIGHTING LLC -607.35
MOJO MART -247.00
KIDS R US DAYCARE CENTER -4,017.56
UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO PEDIATRIC ASS -560.00
SARA MISSELL -720.00
ERIN BARREN -320.00
TIFFANEY DOMROS -160.00
INTRADO INC -100.00
VANDEVER, JESSICA -420.00
LEANOS, VANESSA -320.00
PRESERVATION BUFFALO NIAGARA -2,030.00
PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES -368.00
SPRADLEY, AMBER & JOHN -340.00
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER -1,708.26
CHELSEA GILL -59.40
CARUANA, TINA & LENNY -760.00
BRUNECZ, RACHEL -320.00
MARINUS, CAROLINE -286.00
KOEPKE, RALENE -260.00
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS -1,313.48
AT&T -125.00
HEATHER LELITO -280.00
JORDAN SELBERT -380.00
MCKIBBIN, JESSICA -320.00
KARA BELLINGER -280.00
PALCZAK, JOSEPH -472.34
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MICHAEL & AMY SCHOMBER
HOFFMAN, EMILY

ELLIOTT TRAVEL AGENCY INC.
MEDAILLE COLLEGE VETERINARY
BUTTS, JACLYN

APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
APOGEE MED GRP - NEW YORK
SMITH, JACQUIE

ALOFT BUFFALO AIRPORT
LAPENNA, ERIKA
GRAVES-MONROE, AMY

BENZ, STEPHANIE

KYLE, JENNIFER

LISA ROOD

ARRINGTON, JESSICA

THANT, ANIELA & MYO

BILES, KRISTIN

ELMA ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

TONI WAINWRIGHT

MVP NETWORK CONSULTING LLC
JOSEPH & VALERIE BARBERA
MELISSA MARINO

KAREN TOOMEY

LITANY & DAVID TAYLOR
INDUS HOSPITALITY INC
JOHANNA HEALY

RUTGERS SOIL TESTING LABORATORY
POLISH AMERICAN CONGRESS
NYS ADULT DAY SERVICES ASSC INC
NYS INTELLIGENCE CENTER
Richard Derwald

Brian A. Mohr

MICHAEL J KUBIK

SCOTT R PATRONIK

SCOTT EVANS

TIMOTHY CARNEY
CHRISTOPHER J BELLING
STEVEN PIOTROWSKI

-443.30
-254.32
-212.20
-1,549.98
-554.40
-48.07
-26.01
-26.01
-38.33
-66.30
-70.62
-26.01
-26.01
-26.01
-38.33
-280.00
-3,895.65
-300.00
-150.00
-310.00
-190.00
-120.00
-760.00
-320.00
-320.00
-75.00
-2,061.75
-388.74
-21.99
-320.00
-640.00
-280.00
-300.00
-1,585.43
-210.00
-212.00
-10,000.00
-200.00
-250.38
-15.00
-233.75
-27.60
-121.73
-168.75
-71.27
-77.64
-126.88
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FR. JOSEPH BAYNE
ASHLEY M VOGL
TIMOTHY COULOMBE
GARY DAMON JR
CHRISTINE GIFFIN
DIRSCHBERGER, AL
MATTHEW DILS
COLLEEN TERRY
MICHAEL J DEPLATO
JASON BANAS
CHRISTINE OLDFIELD
LAWANDA PRATHER
MARK SHEVLIN
CHERYL CATUZZA
NICOLE LOUIS
NICOLE KAHANICK

-30.48
-85.00
-189.85
-117.50
-223.25
-46.05
-162.80
-16.36
-259.28
-26.14
-35.11
-51.92
-46.28
-4,142.00
-12.30
-91.18

-9,543,717.95

12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015



